
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Bickerton Holy Trinity Church of England Primary School 
Long Lane, Bickerton, Malpas, Cheshire SY14 8AP 

Telephone: 01829 720 240 
Email: admin@bickerton.cheshire.sch.uk 

Website: www.bickertonprimaryschool.net 
Head Teacher: Paul Sweetnam 

  

Term and Holiday Dates 2023 / 2024 
 

 
School Opens for Children 

 

 
School Closes for Children 

 
Tuesday 5th September 2023 
 

 
Friday 20th October 2023 

 
Monday 30th October 2023 
 

 
Thursday 21st December 2023 

 
Monday 8th January 2024 
 

 
Friday 16th February 2024 

 
Monday 26th February 2024 
 

 
Thursday 28th March 2024 

 
Monday 15th April 2024 
 

 
Friday 24th May 2024 

 
Monday 3rd June 2024 
 

 
Friday 19th July 2024 

 
Wednesday 4th September 2024 
 

 

 

Inset Days (Children not in school)   Bank Holidays 
 
Monday 4th September 2023   May Day Bank Holiday Monday 6th May 2024 
 
Friday 22nd December 2023   
 
Monday 26th February 2024 
 
Monday 22nd July 2024 

Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

(Monday 2nd September 2024) 

(Tuesday 3rd September 2024) 
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